ROUTE 2 - BLUE ROUTE P.M.

2:40 T&K Dairy

2:44  Carefree & Desert Park
2:45  Carefree & Cherry

2:46  Carefree & Primrose

2:48 Meadowview & Primrose
2:50 Meadowview & Desert Park
2:52 44281 Padilla

2:53 Padilla & Lopez

3:30 Javelina & Conejo

3:31 Javelina & Tusa

3:32 Javelina # Liebre

3:35 Conejo & Meadowview
3:37 Tejon & Venado

3:38 Tejon & Meadowview
3:25 2515 S. Amarillo Valley Rd.
2:56  Wild West RV Park

2:59 44122 W. Baca Rd.

3:01 Lopez & Baca

3:09 School

ROUTE 2 — PURPLE & GREEN ROUTE P.M.

3:41 Wildwood & Ruby

3:44 Wildwood & Ralston
3:46 Wildwood & Vitrina
3:49 Sotol & White Dove
3:50 53853 Sotol

3:51 Sotol & Morning Dove
3:52  Sotol & Hidden Valley
3:54  Fresno & Rincon

3:55 Fresno & Oak

3:57 Ralston & BlueJay

3:58 Ralston & Wildcat

4:01 2195S. Warren

4:02 Warren & Cardinal

4:03 1011 Warren

4:05 51944 Dune Shadow
4:07 Dune Shadow & Ralston
4:09 Dune Shadow & Brower
4:10 Dune Shadow & Star View
4:13  Huisatch & Abbey

4:15 48938 Huisatch

4:16
4:18
4:20
4:22
4:24
4:27
4:29
4:31
4:33
4:36
4:37
4:38
4:39
4:43
4:47
4:51
4:55

49402 Huisatch
Whirlybird & Ruby
Whirlybird & Brower
Century & Brower
Century & Shirley
Hickory & Jennifer
Pampas Grass & Ventura
Pampas Grass & McCarren Way
Warren & Century
Warren & Clearvie'w
Warren & Prickly Pear
Warren & Organ Pipe
Warren & Roan

55636 W. Miller #3
Barnes & Hidden Valley
Barnes & Canal

48426 Louis Johnson



